CIF SS Championships

Walnut

Race 4 - Boys DIV 5 - 3 Mile
11/19/2022 - 8:45am
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Race 4 - Boys DIV 5 - 3 Mile
11/19/2022 - 8:45am

Team Results

Avg 5Man

Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Desert Christian - 15:59 15159  5:20 6 1 Runner
Lancaster (SS

DNP Academy for 1612 16112 524 9 1 Runner
Academic Excellence

DNP Mary Star of the Sea 16:14 16114  5:25 11 1 Runner
(SS)

DNP Whittier Christian (SS) 16:47  16:47  5:36 18 1 Runner

DNP w?ﬁm Western Christian 16:58  16:58  5:40 20 1 Runner

f=m (ss)

DNP Polytechnic - 1714 1714 545 30 1 Runner
Pasadena (SS)

DNP L,ﬁm Linfield Christian (SS) 1715 1715 545 32 1 Runner

DNP Temecula Preparatory 0:00 0 Runners
(SS)
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Race 4 - Boys DIV 5 - 3 Mile
11/19/2022 - 8:45am

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Eyan Turk 10 Woodcrest Christian 15:14.6 1 7T 28 Kyler Zanuck 10 Windward (SS)  17:124 22 T
(SS) 29 Kasey Lee 11 Viewpoint(SS)  17:125 23 T
2 Everett Capelle 11 St Margaret'S 15:36.3 2 T 30 Adrian Lazzi 12 POlyteChniC _ 17:13.1
Episcopal (SS) Pasadena (SS)
3 Matthew Kubler 12 Valley Christian ~ 15:37.7 3 T 31 Maximo 12 Viewpoint (SS)  17:135 24 T
Cerritos (SS) Rusmeepongskul
Joshua Thomas 12 Chadwick (SS)  15:421 | 32 Logan Pledger 12 Linfield Christian ~ 17:14.1
Hugo Guckert 12 Crossroads (SS) 156:56.7 4 | (SS)
Mehari Winheim 9  Desert Christian-  15:58.5 | 33 Andrew Mouser 9 Woodcrest Christian 17:153 25 T
Lancaster (SS (SS)
7  Sebastian Sutch 11 Cate (SS) 16:07.6 | 34  Jack Gisler 10  Valley Christian  17:17.3 26 T
8 Henry Virtue 10 Providence - 16:08.9 T Ceritos (SS)
Burbank (SS) 35 Evan Causee 10 St. Margaret's 17194 271 T
9 Elijah Lovett 11 Academyfor  16:11.3 ! 2l (S5
Academic 36 Bryan Lezama 10  Hawthorne MSA 17204 28 T
Excellence (SS)
10 Theo Udelson-Nee 10 Wildwood (SS)  16:12.8 7 37 David Estrada 10 Windward (SS)  17:213 29 T
11 Finn Babbitt 10 Mary Star of the Sea 16:13.5 38 Pedro Yanez 11 Hawthorne MSA 17236 30 T
(SS) (SS)
12 Kevin Shen 12 St. Margaret's 16:24.9 8 T 39 Alan Canales 12 Hawthorne MSA 17244 31 T
Episcopal (SS) (SS)
13 Van Lindelof 10 Windward (S8S) 161259 9 T 40 Vitor Blaze Perez 10  Samueli Academy 17:25.6 32
14  Diego Escalante 11 Thacher(SS)  16:341 10 (SS)
15  Aidan Urbina 12 Providence - 16:41.7 " T 41 Jared Botuchis 10 St Margaret's 17:26.7 33T
Burbank (SS) Episcopal (SS)
16 Everest Schipper 11 Cate (SS) 16419 12 42 Nico Dilullo 12 Thacher (SS) 17:269 34
17 Etienne Griffon 12 The Webb Schools  16:44.1 13 43 Declan ManSbrldge 9 Fllntrldge Prep (SS) 17:28.1 35
(SS) 44 Mateo Duran 10  Hawthome MSA  17:298 36 T
18 Jonah Palicke 9 Whitiier Christian ~ 16:46.7 (SS)
(SS) 45 Ethan Rush 1 Viewpoint (SS)  17:304 37 T
19 Trevor Deane 12 Providence - 16:495 14 T 46 Isaac Maldonado 9 Aquinas (SS) 17:305 38
Burbank (SS) 47 Bryan Taniguchi 12 Flintridge Prep (SS) 17:306 39
20 Nathan Forti 12 Western Christian  16:57.9 48 Garrett 12 The Webb Schools 17:316 40
(SS) Cordova-Caddes (SS)
21 Ethan Lanlua 11 Brentwood (SS)  16:598 15 49 Mateo Escalante 9 Thacher(SS)  17:324 41
22 Zach Calderon 11 Aquinas (SS) 17:024 16 50 Mason Koff-Gilmore 10 Crossroads (SS)  17:34.1 42
23 Mason Cohen 12 Wildwood (S8) ~ 17:045 17 51 Jamie Dardasht 11 Brentwood (SS)  17:365 43
24 Haset Seyoum 10 Samueli Academy 17:06.9 18 52 Femando Morales 10  Crossroads (SS)  17:409 44
(SS) Rangel
25 Jordan Conley 10 Viewpoint (SS)  17:082 19 T 53 Eric He 10 Viewpoint (SS)  17:435 45 T
26 Olly O'Connor 9 Viewpont(SS) 17102 20 T 54 Carter Sakai 10 Flintridge Prep (SS) 17:44.1 46
27 Nathan Luce 11 Woodcrest Christian 17:11.4 21 T 55  Wyatt Barker 9 Valley Christian ~ 17:460 47 T
(SS) o
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Cerritos (SS)
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Place Name
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Max Kobayashi

Aman
Granados-Puvvula

Griffin Suttner

Huck Agar-Johnson
Patrick Caldwell
Jeremy Bywater
Moses Mejia

Cesar Villagrana
Dillon Yell
Wyatt Elliott

Vahe Kassabian
Steven Nour

Felipe Murillo
Conner O'donnell

Noah Van der Ryn
Dillon Newman
Yonael Enciso

Zaiden Gurusamy
Caleb O'Conner

Zach Saidiner
Diego Wilbur
Keegan Carnell

Todd Rosenbaum
Henry Gfeller

Harry Mcadam
Leo McDonald
Peter Kolostian
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Grade
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10

10
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10

12
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9
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10
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9
11
10

9

11

10
11
12

12
10

12
11
12

Race 4 - Boys DIV 5 - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points

Windward (SS)  17:46.9 48

Windward (SS)  17:485 49
The Webb Schools  17:49.0 50
(SS)

Brentwood (SS)  17:50.5 51
Viewpoint (SS)  17:52.0 52
Thacher (SS) 17524 53

Hawthorne MSA  17:52.7 54

(SS)
Samueli Academy 17:53.5 55
(SS)
Providence - 17:556 56
Burbank (SS)
Woodcrest Christian 17:56.9 57
(SS)

Crossroads (SS)  17:57.9 58
Valley Christian ~ 17:58.2 59
Cerritos (SS)

The Webb Schools  17:59.7 60
(SS)

Hawthorne MSA  18:01.3 61
(SS)

Crossroads (SS) 18:01.9 62
Brentwood (SS)  18:03.5 63

Samueli Academy 18:03.9 64

(SS)
St. Margaret's 18:09.3 65
Episcopal (SS)
Valley Christian ~ 18:144 66
Cerritos (SS)

Crossroads (SS)  18:154 67
Wildwood (SS)  18:16.3 68
St. Margaret's 18:17.8 69
Episcopal (SS)

Thacher (SS) 18182 70

Woodcrest Christian  18:22.1 71
(SS)

Cate (SS) 18242 72

Flintridge Prep (SS) 18:25.0 73

Valley Christian ~ 18:25.2 74

Cerritos (SS)

11/19/2022 - 8:45am
Results

Place Name
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Jorge Mendez

George Gordon
Carter CJ Lino
Ayden Ponce
Raffi Kassabian
Ryan Ginn
Max Wilbur
Caden Fuchs
Julio Vega

Dylan Jin-ngo
Kevin Chou

Lucas De Clercq
Mason Bailey

Justin Merritt
Ryan Sarmiento

Christian Gonzalez
Matthew Vreeke

Jasper Bangs
Ben Zytko

Ernesto Brandon
Alvarez

Andy Balasa
Collin LaTourette
Finnegan Miller

Max Perez

Lucas Kim

Rhone Demers
Alexander Carlos
Noah Kupferwasser
Daniel Hu

Chris Michel
Noah Lambert

Grade
12

©

9

Team

Hawthorne MSA
(SS)

Cate (SS)
Brentwood (SS)
Aquinas (SS)
Crossroads (SS)
Flintridge Prep (SS)
Wildwood (SS)
Cate (SS)

Samueli Academy
(S9)

Thacher (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Thacher (SS)

Woodcrest Christian
(SS)

Windward (SS)

Providence -
Burbank (SS)

Cate (SS)

Valley Christian
Cerritos (SS)

Wildwood (SS)
Brentwood (SS)

Providence -
Burbank (SS)

Windward (SS)
Aquinas (SS)

The Webb Schools
(SS)

Samueli Academy
(S9)

Brentwood (SS)
Wildwood (SS)
Aquinas (SS)
Wildwood (SS)

The Webb Schools
(SS)

Aquinas (SS)

Woodcrest Christian
(SS)

Time
18:27.1

18:29.2
18:31.5
18:33.3
18:34.4
18:39.2
18:40.4
18:42.4
18:43.8

18:44.7
18:45.3

18:48.1
18:54.1

19:04.7
19:14.6

19:20.5
19:29.7

19:31.0
19:37.5
19:40.3

19:42.6
19:44.7
19:49.4

20:02.3

20:10.4
20:15.7
20:19.2
20:21.2
20:41.7

20:46.2
21:18.3

Points
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87
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95
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99
100
101
102
103

104
105
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Race 4 - Boys DIV 5 - 3 Mile
11/19/2022 - 8:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
114 Mason Spencer 12 Providence - 21198 106 T
Burbank (SS)
115 Kevin Martinez 11 Flintridge Prep (SS) 21:33.1 107
116 Evan Guyer 11 Flintridge Prep (SS) 21:556 108
117 Jacob Cervantes 12 Samueli Academy 26:43.7 109
(SS)
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